PRANT
PL AY

Game
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks

Cash Blast
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks

Electric 8s
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks

Prize
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$25,000
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$888
$100
$100
$100
$100

Date
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/2/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017

Recent Winners

Retailer
JACKIES FOOD MART
M & M PACKAGE STORE
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #0725
EXPRESSWAY CITGO
SOUTHERN PRIDE #0002
JACKIES FOOD MART
RESACA FOOD MART
SMILE MART
JERRYS LOUNGE
JACKIES FOOD MART
DULUTH TEXACO FOOD & GAS
COUNTRY FOOD & TOBACCO
DOLLAR SAVER
FOOD MART
INGLES #0499
HALLS BRIDGE CITGO
CARROLL HILL FOOD MART
DISCOUNT STOP FOOD MART
SUNOCO FOOD MART
M & M FOOD MART
BIG AJ STORE #2
JACKIES FOOD MART
AK PACKAGE STORE
LOTTO GROCERY
TIME SAVER GRO
D & VFOOD MART
GULF FOOD MART
BP AT CANDLER
MARATHON GAS

INGLESMARKETS GAS EXPRESS #449

BYRON CHEVRON
BYRON CHEVRON
QUIK MART
OM CONVENIENCE
FAST TRIP #0001
BETWEEN GROCERY
JACKIES FOOD MART
CHEVRON FOOD MART
QUICK AND EASY GROCERY

Retailer City
WRENS
DECATUR
MARIETTA
VALDOSTA
ROME
WRENS
RESACA
ROYSTON
SAVANNAH
WRENS
DULUTH
DALTON
DECATUR
DALTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
THOMASVILLE
AUGUSTA
HINESVILLE
LAFAYETTE
COLLEGE PARK
WRENS
DECATUR
THOMASTON
AUGUSTA
DALTON
CLARKESVILLE
DECATUR
COLUMBUS
THOMASTON
BYRON
BYRON
DECATUR
WAYCROSS
WASHINGTON
MONROE
WRENS
DULUTH
AUGUSTA



Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Electric 8s
Cash Blast
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks

$100
$100
$88
$500
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/24/2017
4/24/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017

KANGS STOP & SHOP
TEXACO FOOD MART
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #1435
UNIVERSITY CHEVRON
SHELL FOOD MART
COUSINS TEXACO
EXXON GAS STATION
SOUTHERN PRIDE #0002

SUNNIS NEIGHBORHOOD STORE

MCDANIEL FOOD MART
FLAT SHOALS FOODMART
SMART GROCERY
MLK GROCERY
FILLERS #0001
COUSINS TEXACO
EXXON GAS STATION
SOUTHERN PRIDE #0002

SUNNIS NEIGHBORHOOD STORE

MCDANIEL FOOD MART
FLAT SHOALS FOODMART
SMART GROCERY
MLK GROCERY
FILLERS #0001
CITGO
SHELL FOOD MART
MCDANIEL FOOD MART
S & B QUICK SHOP
CITGO
SHELL FOOD MART
MCDANIEL FOOD MART
S & B QUICK SHOP
HIGHLAND PARK BP
FAST TRIP
QUICK AND EASY GROCERY
CHEVRON FOOD MART
JK TEXACO
LAVISTA SHELL
FLASH FOODS #0122
QUIKTRIP #0763
MOBIL FOOD MART
GOOD HOPE GENERAL STORE
SCOTTS COUNTRY STORE
PEACHTREE PARKWAY BP
LEE STREET EXXON
CIRCLE K STORES #6713
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #0753
MR Cs

MILLEDGEVILLE

FOREST PARK
VALDOSTA
COLUMBUS
FAIRBURN

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ROME
AUGUSTA
ATLANTA
DECATUR
AUGUSTA
ALBANY
MONTEZUMA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ROME
AUGUSTA
ATLANTA
DECATUR
AUGUSTA
ALBANY

MONTEZUMA
HAMPTON
JONESBORO

ATLANTA
ALBANY
HAMPTON
JONESBORO
ATLANTA
ALBANY
SAVANNAH
DACULA
AUGUSTA
DULUTH
KENNESAW
TUCKER
FOLKSTON
UNION CITY

STOCKBRIDGE
GOOD HOPE
ROCKMART
SUWANEE

ATLANTA
COLUMBUS
SMYRNA
ARMUCHEE



Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Electric 8s
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Cashword
Cashword
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$88
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$1,000
$1,000
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/17/2017
4/16/2017
4/16/2017
4/16/2017
4/16/2017
4/16/2017
4/16/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/14/2017

ADEN'S MINIT MARKET #50
JET FOOD STORE #0002
COUNTRY CORNER
STOP N GO FOOD MART
GOLDEN PANTRY #0032
REX ROAD AMOCO
FOODWAY
QUIKTRIP #0706
KROGER #0440
SHOP N GO #0002
Z MART 2
MARATHON
ONE STOP SHOP
JACKIES FOOD MART
ADEN'S MINIT MARKET #80
CARNESERIA LARENA
BUDDY'S FOOD STORE
FAST TRIP
2 PEACHTREE STREET NEWSSTAND
WOC RETAIL LLC
CLAYTONS BOTTLE SHOP
BP SHOP
CITY LIQUOR
JIM FOOD MART
BEST VALUE
RACE TRAC#2409
BEST VALUE
BEST VALUE
BEST VALUE
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #0503
AMERICAN LEGION POST 178
LAGRANDE CONVENIENCE STORE
SOUTHERN PRIDE #0002
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #0783
EZ CORNER #0044
GRANTVILLE BP
MLK CITGO FOOD MART
G CORNER FOOD MART
FLASH FOODS #0176
JRS MART
FRIENDLY EXPRESS #0048
JACKIES FOOD MART
AMIT FOOD #0002
SUNNIS NEIGHBORHOOD STORE
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #1071
SU-KAB CONVENIENCE STORE
SUNOCO

MEIGS
SARDIS
JESUP
ALPHARETTA
GREENSBORO
ELLENWOOD
VALDOSTA
DULUTH
LAWRENCEVILLE
SAVANNAH
DUBLIN
MORROW
COHUTTA
WRENS
KINGSLAND
CARTERSVILLE
CHAMBLEE
DACULA
ATLANTA
MACON
FOREST PARK
LOGANVILLE
DALTON
MACON
THOMASTON
DULUTH
THOMASTON
THOMASTON
THOMASTON
ATLANTA
AUGUSTA
ATLANTA
ROME
ATLANTA
ALBANY
GRANTVILLE
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
WAYCROSS
AUGUSTA
BRUNSWICK
WRENS
POOLER
AUGUSTA
CONYERS
STONE MOUNTAIN
WHITE



Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Electric 8s
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks
Money Bucks

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$88
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/3/2017

BARRONS CASH UR CHECK
AMERICAN FOOD MART
TYUS KWIK STOP
42 BP
CIRCLE K STORES #6694
NORTHSIDE DRIVE LIQUOR STORE
JET FOOD STORE #0002
ROME FOOD MART
CHOICE QUICK STOP
WILLIAMSON QUICK STOP
NORRIS LAKE MART
KROGER #0480
DANIEL FOOD MART
QUICK STOP CHEVRON
WELCOME FOOD
SUPER SODA
NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY
BP 221
DANFAIR EXPRESS #0003
THE BACKYARD TAVERN
HAPPY FOOD MART
CITGO VILLAGE FOOD MART
SHOP RITE
JALARAM FOOD SHOP LLC
29 ROYAL FOOD STORE
EZ TRIP
EZ FUEL & GROCERY
PERRY'S CONVENIENCE #0001
CLAYTONS BOTTLE SHOP
GAS N GO
ZIPPY 1 FOOD MART
THE MARKET
CHEVRON FOOD MART
EXXON FOOD MART
SHELL FOOD MART
QUICK STOP #3
CHEVRON FOOD MART
FOOD MART
5 POINT CONVENIENCE STORE
COVINGTON HWY FOOD SHOP
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET #1071
ALLEN STOP & SHOP
DM FOODMART #0003

2 PEACHTREE STREET NEWSSTAND

BMD CONVENIENCE STORE
BEVERAGE DEPOT DISCOUNT PKG
S & ] FOOD MART

MARIETTA
EAST ELLUAY
CARROLLTON
MCDONOUGH
MANCHESTER

ATLANTA

SARDIS
CAVE SPRING
WARNER ROBINS
WILLIAMSON

SNELLVILLE

GRAYSON

LAGRANGE

ATHENS
FORT VALLEY
GRIFFIN
ALBANY
MCDONOUGH

AMERICUS

MARTINEZ

LITHONIA

COLLEGE PARK
VIDALIA
POWDER SPRINGS

HARTWELL

COVINGTON
GRIFFIN
ATHENS

FOREST PARK

CARTERSVILLE
VIENNA

MONROE

BLAIRSVILLE
DALLAS
LOCUST GROVE

ATLANTA

DECATUR

DECATUR

ATLANTA

DECATUR

CONYERS

CONCORD

COOLIDGE

ATLANTA

SAVANNAH

CUMMING
WOODSTOCK



Money Bucks $100 4/3/2017 ONE STOP FOOD STORE CUTHBERT
Money Bucks $100 4/3/2017 CITGO FOOD MART SOCIAL CIRCLE



